

No(s). 3752-3753/2016

PANCHANAND SAH AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 23/02/2016 These petitions were mentioned

today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on Monday i.e. on 29.02.2016 before an appropriate

Bench .

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
SHASHI SAREEN
Date: 2016.03.04
09:48:09 IST
Reason: